CT SEAVIEW 380, MARCO ISLAND, FL, 34145

Wake up to breathtaking ocean views in this fully renovated
beachfront wing unit, nestled in the prestigious gated community
of South Seas Towers on Marco Island. This 2-bed, 2-bath condo
blends coastal elegance with modern luxury, offering a serene
retreat steps from the powder- soft sands of the island’s iconic
crescent beach. Imagine starting your [...]
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Room type Length Width

Dining Room

Living Room

Lanai

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Kitchen

Building Details

Year built: 1981
ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Concrete Block,

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

11

13

26

12

12

19

13

12

14

ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary, High Rise (8+)

NewConstructionYN: No
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Roof: Built-up

Parking: Common, Covered, Detached
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Features: Built-In Cabinets, Smoke
Detectors, Volume Ceiling

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Fitness Center,
Putting Green, Tennis Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Community
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
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Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated
Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Self Cleaning Oven

ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: No
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No
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